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200002170000
50641

02/17/2000
09:58:57

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
CHARLES D

199501300000
26191

200002170000
50711

02/17/2000
10:07:35

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PEEPLES,
OSCAR

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200002140000
46111

02/14/2000
12:44:28

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUITABLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805140001
76771

200002220000
53061

02/22/2000
09:08:25

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
JAMES R


