Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/02; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/17/2000 09:58:57	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, CHARLES D					199501300000 26191	
200002170000 50711	02/17/2000 10:07:35	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEEPLES, OSCAR						Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200002140000 46111	02/14/2000 12:44:28	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUITABLE MORTGAGE CORP					199805140001 76771	
	02/22/2000 09:08:25	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, JAMES R						